
    Põlva vald

mängude vahe: 3

Mänguaeg: 1 x 10       karikatele

Nr. Algus Väljak

1 15:00 A1 FC Lootos valge A2 FC Lootos kollane A :
2 15:13 A3 FC Helios Võru A4 FC Helios Tartu A :
3 15:26 A1 FC Lootos valge A3 FC Helios Võru A :
4 15:39 A2 FC Lootos kollane A4 FC Helios Tartu A :
5 15:52 A4 FC Helios Tartu A1 FC Lootos valge A :
6 16:05 A2 FC Lootos kollane A3 FC Helios Võru A :
7 16:18 IV III A :
8 16:31 I II A :

16:44 Autasustamine :

Lõppjärjestus
1.

2.

3.

4.

Parim mängija:

Parim väravavaht:

Parim mängija:
Turniiri toetavad:

Lootos CUP 2023

U8

2016 a sündinud lapsed

05.veebruar 2023

Ahja spordisaal
Tulemus


